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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14,
230w X 185h Stitches
14 Count,

White

41.73w X 33.56h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

CHEOE I EEEEEE e E AN BN s .

FEEEFH-CEENENEE I FEFENM RN I ENZE R EF NN oSl N

NDNNDNNDODNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDDNDNNDNDNDNDDNNNDNDNDNDNNNDDNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

150
165
310
317
371
413
414
415
500
606
647
718
760
762
779
780
817
819
823
832
898
905
934
938
939
945
947
956
963
3348
3363
3608
3609
3705
3756
3770
3778
3787
3799
3801
3820
3834
3835
3852
3865
3880
3881
3884
3886
5283

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Moss Green-VY LT
Black

Pewter Gray
Mustard

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK

Pearl Gray

Blue Green-VY DK
Bright Orange-Red
Beaver Gray-MD

Plum

Salmon

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-UL VY DK
Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK

Golden Olive

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny

Burnt Orange
Geranium

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Yellow Green-LT
Pine Green-MD
Plum-VY LT

Plum-UL LT
Melon-DK

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-LT
Straw-DK

Grape-DK

Grape-MD

Straw-VY DK

Winter White
Medium Very Dark Shell Pink
Pale Avocado Green
Medium Light Pewter
Very Dark Plum
Metallic Silver



